EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa
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MLADI RADNIK
PoZarevac

Prezime i Ime

Polomac Aleksa

Kljai¢ Dimitrije
Mijajlovi¢ Milutin
Vujovi¢ Luka

Dustinac Enes

Eremic¢ Vanja

Aleksic Petar

Toni¢ Nikola

Mbengue Mamadou Seydou
Stavic¢ Lazar
Andonovi¢ Aleksandar
Ili¢ Ivan

Lazarevic Strahinja
Bojovi¢ Mladen
Stokovi¢ Nikola

SPARTAK
Liig

Prezime i Ime

Kopunovi¢ Veljko
Fet Stefan

Ivanovi¢ Vukasin
Saji¢ Marko
Vukadinovi¢ Veselin
Avramovi¢ Marko
Nadazdin Milos
Mati¢ Zeljlko
Glavini¢ lvan
Grkovi¢ Branislav
Milovanovi¢ Nikola
Jankovi¢ lvan
Medak Milo$
Maksimovi¢ Marko
Konicanin Erim
Berkic¢ Alija

RADNICKI
Kragujevac

Prezime i Ime
Anti¢ Vukasin
Ivankovi¢ Vuk
Vidovi¢ Ognjen
Pantovi¢ Janko
Duri¢ Milan
Vukmirovi¢ Jovan
Koprivica Lazar
Milutinovi¢ Vuk

Datum Rodjenja

16/06/1997
09/09/2004
16/02/2002
09/06/2004
05/02/1992
25/05/1995
21/10/2005
02/09/1999
30/10/1996
27/11/2002
31/01/1997
25/01/1988
19/10/2001
20/02/1986
01/12/1995

Datum Rodjenja

25/07/2002
07/05/2001
16/03/1998
19/06/1998
26/07/2001
15/05/1998
06/01/1995
27/03/2000
14/06/1992
24/12/2000
29/03/1998
23/09/1983
06/09/1998
13/10/1997
09/05/1999
06/03/2001

Datum Rodjenja

30/01/2002
02/04/1999
13/03/2002
11/04/1994
13/10/2003
14/03.2000
08/11/1991
29/05/1991

Pozicija
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Ugovor

UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-02

Ugovor

UKI-02
UKI-02
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-02
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-02
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

A(UOSU)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2022/23
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2022/23
2023/24
2024/25
2021/22
2023/24
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23
2021/22
2022/23
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2023/24
2023/24
2024/25
2023/24
2024/25
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
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12
13
14
15
17
24
55

EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

Ricardko Norberto Calvo Manzano

Milojevi¢ Mateja
Pejkovi¢ Mihailo
Mati¢ Aleksa

Radevi¢ Mirko
Majstorovi¢ Neven
Kovac Davide
Toukhten Arim Hossie

RIBNICA
Kraljevo

Prezime i Ime

Seizovi¢ Branislav
Stefanovi¢ Aleksandar
Okosanovic Stefan
Pajih Mihailo
Todorovi¢ Ivan
Safaon Aleksandar
Bi¢anin Predrag
Ubiparip Zarko
Milovanovic¢ Slobodan
Brbori¢ Radoslav
Gajovi¢ Vladimir
Krsteski Milos
Petkovi¢ Vlado

METALAC
Gornji Milanovac

Prezime i Ime
Cori¢ Milivoje
Jestrovic¢ Nikola
Gavrilovi¢ Radovan
Stefanovi¢ Porde
Polomac Andrej
Babkov Dmitri
Petrovi¢ Dragan
Ili¢ Nikola
Aleksi¢ Vladan
Ivanovi¢ Mihailo
Milivojevi¢ Aleksandar
Krsi¢ Milos
Petrovi¢ Lazar
Panti¢ Dimitrije
Modi¢ Lazar

02/10/1996
10/07/2004
18/02/2003
15/10/1999
03/02/1987
17/03/1988
19/11/1999

Datum Rodjenja

06/04/1996
22/11/1996
14/08/1994
19/11/1998
25/11/1981
17/06/1991
11/03/1988
20/12/1999
03/03/1988
01/02/2000
10/08/2000
24/02/1983
06/01/1983

Datum Rodjenja

14/05/1998
17/05/1998
08/03/1982
14/12/2004
24/08/2004
21/11/1985
15/03/1992

06/03/1982
28/04/2003
21/02/1983
11/07/1997
21/02/2004

20/08/1993
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Pozicija
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Pozicija

A(UOSU)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-02
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

A(UOSU)
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
A(UOSU)

UKI-01

2021/22
2021/22
2024/25
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2022/23
2022/23
2021/22
2021/22
2023/24
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2022/23
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2022/23
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23

2022/23
2023/24
2021/22
2022/23
2021/22

2022/23



EKIPA VOJVODINA NS SEME
Mesto Novi Sad
Broj dresa Prezime i Ime
1 Simié Stevan
3 Cubrilo Luka
4 Bajandi¢ Lazar
5 Vujovi¢ Nikola
6 Zecevi¢ Milan
7 Negic¢ Stefan
8 Rudi¢ Andrej
11 Cubrilo Nemanja
12 Miskovi¢ Uro$
13 Baranek Kamil
14 Kopiti¢ Branko
15 Vilimanovi¢ Andrija
19 Parapunov Radoslav
24 Mehi¢ David
45 Bosnjak Aleksandar
EKIPA PARTIZAN SOCCERBET
Mesto Beograd
Broj dresa Prezime i Ime
1 Mandic¢ Aleksa
3 Dopud Ignjat
6 Marinovi¢ Lazar
7 Leki¢ Filip
8 Petrovi¢ Nikola
9 Huzejrovi¢ Andrej
10 Neji¢ Milutin
11 Jankoiv¢ Stefan
12 Stasevi¢ Lazar
13 Mladenovi¢ Aleksa
14 Cvetkovic¢ Vidak
15 Petrovi¢ Dusan
18 Bjelica Novica
22 Delguidice Nathan Greogry
EKIPA SPARTAK
Mesto Subotica
Broj dresa Prezime i Ime
1 Milanovi¢ Miljan
2 Markovié lvan
3 Jungi¢ Nemanja
4 Tomci¢ Luka
5 Pei¢ Dario
6 Leci¢ Marko
7 Vukli¢ Andrija
8 Nestorovi¢ Aleksa
10 Khan Murad
11 Kolundzi¢ Milos
13 Duli¢ Stefan
14 Kone Moussa
15 Pavlovi¢ Nikola
23 Zugi¢ Nikola

Datum Rodjenja

22/03/1996
22/07/1988
02/04/1999
23/12/2000
24/10/1999
17/01/2000
17/02/1999
01/03/1990
01/03/2002
02/05/1983
25/11/2003
14/11/1995
19/06/1997
24/09/1997
20/06/2000

Datum Rodjenja

04/03/2003
07/01/2005
07/06/1998
07/01/1999
07/12/1994
16/03/1999
10/01/1996
27/09/2001
27/04/1997
15/01/2001
27/06/2002
09/10/2000
09/02/1983
19/09/1997

Datum Rodjenja

11/121994
27/09/1999
13/08/1995
28/11/2002
05/01/1997
23/11/19997
02/02/1997
26/10/1997
02/03/2000
11/09/2004
22/07/1999
23/10/1998
28/03/1996
10/03/1997

Pozicija
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Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor istice na kraju

2022/23
2021/22
2023/24
2024/25
2023/24
2023/24
2023/24
2021/22
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2022/23
2022/23

Ugovor istice na kraju

2024/25
2023/24
2021/22
2022/23
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2023/24
2021/22
2023/24
2023/24
2022/23
2021/22
2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2022/23
2021/22
2023/24
2022/23
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2025/26
2022/23
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
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EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

EKIPA
Mesto

Broj dresa

Tumbas Aleksandar

NIS
Nis

Prezime i Ime

Przi¢ Predrag
Masulovi¢ Veljko
Savi¢ Darko

Jovi¢ Dusas

boki¢ Dusan
Milovanovi¢ Nikola
Dos Santos Lucas
Miljkovi¢ Nemanja
Konstadinovi¢ Stefan
Stojkovi¢ Milan
Zivanovié Stefan
Alashalam Mustafa
Cvetkovi¢ Martin
Jeli¢ Nemanja

Raos Mladen
Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
Garwas Mohamed

CRVENA ZVEZDA
Beograd

Prezime i Ime
Mili¢ Milos
Jevti¢ Predrag
Stankovi¢ Cedomir
Tadi¢ Luka
Daca Benjamin
Nikoli¢ Dusan
Arsenoski Milo$
Popovi¢ Milos
Risti¢ Andre;j
Meljanac Nikola
Milenkovi¢ Marko
Skakic¢ Stefan
Ili¢ Danilo

26/02/1998

Datum Rodjenja

16/01/1987
02/10/2002
14/10/1995
27/07/1997
28/08/2003
05/12/1993
31/12/1994
09/11/1992
15/04/2004
02//01/1989
26/06/2000
10/02/2003
05/03/2003
03/12/1996
24/06/2003
04/06/1998
30/06/1999

Datum Rodjenja

17/10/1992
15/11/1993
11/04/1993
10/10/2000
23/06/1994
02/08/2001
05/10/1995
18/02/1998
23/01/1998
15/01/1999
03/01/2001
19/10/1999
09/02/2003

B

Pozicija
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UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
B(UOS)
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

Ugovor

UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01
UKI-01

2021/22

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2024/25
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2023/24
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23

Ugovor istice na kraju

2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23
2021/22
2021/22
2021/22
2022/23
2022/23
2021/22
2023/24



